
 

 

 Government Of The People’s Republic Of Bangladesh 

Office Of The Upazila Engineer 

Local Government Engineering Department 

Durgapur, Netrakona 
www.lged.gov.bd 

  
 

Memo No :  46.02.7218.000.001.01.2022-375                                                                                                        Date : 14-08-2022  
 

e-Tender Notice : 01/2022-23 
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for this Upazila. 
 

Sl.

No 

Tender 

ID 

Name of Package Last Selling Date 

& Time 

Closing 

Date & Time 

Opening Date & 

Time 

01 724776 INF-2020-21-457218-01 01-Sep-2022 12:00 01-Sep-2022 14:00 01-Sep-2022 14:00 

02 724778 INF-2020-21-457218-02 01-Sep-2022 12:00 01-Sep-2022 14:00 01-Sep-2022 14:00 

03 724238 e-Tender/PEDP-4/NET/DUR/2021-2022/W1.03011 01-Sep-2022 13:30 01-Sep-2022 15:00 01-Sep-2022 15:00 

04 723347 e-Tender/PEDP-4/NET/DUR/2021-2022/W1.03001 01-Sep-2022 13:30 01-Sep-2022 15:00 01-Sep-2022 15:00 
 

This is an online Tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will 

be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the e-GP System Portal (http://www.weprocure.gov.bd) is required the fees for 

downloading the e-Tender Documents form the National e-GP System portal have the be deposited online through any 

registered Bank branches up 01-Sep-2022 12:00 for SL No-1,2 & 01-Sep-2022 13:30 for SL No-3,4. Further information and guide 

lines are available in the national e-GP System portal and front e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)  

 
 

 

 

(Khoajur Rahman) 

Upazila Engineer 

Durgapur, Netrakona 

Phone-09525-56020 

Mobile: 01708161450 
         Email: ue.durgapur.net@lged.gov.bd 

 

Memo No :  46.02.7218.000.001.01.2022-375/1(12)                                                                                                    Date : 14-08-2022  

Copy Information to : 

1. The Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agergaon, Dhaka-1207 

2. The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Mymensingh Region, Mymensingh. 

3. The Deputy Commissioner, Netrokona 

4. The Executive Engineer, LGED, District : Netrakona. 

5. The Chairman, Upazila Parishad, Durgapur, Netrakona. 

6. The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Upazila : Durgapur, Netrakona. 

7. The Upazila Engineer, Upazila :..............................., Netrakona. 

8. Chairman, ……………………………………………................................, Netrakona. 

9. Officer , ……………………………………………................................, Netrakona. 

10. The Accounts Officer, Upazila : Durgapur, Netrakona. 

11. Dhaka Tribune,  Dhaka and  He is request to kindly publish the 

above tender notice Shortly one time in economical page within 17-08-2022 on one time. (Size 7”X6”) 
12. Office copy/Notice Board (All). 

13.  

Upazila Engineer 

Durgapur, Netrakona 

 

 

 
 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.weprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:ue.durgapur.net@lged.gov.bd

